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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

102
136
11
19
26
116
a2
57

87
86
121
129
154

146
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117
21
23
a2
120
163
108

164
111
89
25
68
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UN

UN
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Uy
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05/03/2489
06/03/2493
29/02/2503
03/12/2505
05/01/2488
01/04/2492
05/09/2496
22/06/2503
20/03/2500
01/01/2487
06/03/2482
30/01/2496
10/03/2486
06/01/2489
18/06/2498
09/09/2497
10/07/2501
01/01/2499
04/07/2503
18/12/2503
23/12/2502
09/06/2498
03/03/2492
29/06/2500
05/01/2484
01/01/2495
12/07/2503
10/03/2505
01/08/2489
06/01/2497
05/09/2483
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72
62
60
77
73
69
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65
78
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79
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67
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64
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61
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81
70
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60
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68
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372
373
374
375
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377
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385
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09/09/2482
08/03/2496
11/09/2504
22/01/2505
11/06/2503
01/06/2491
18/07/2504
08/12/2482
01/01/2480
27/03/2502
20/05/2500
05/11/2494
25/12/2497
07/06/2494
10/02/2484
07/02/2501
10/04/2495
06/10/2503
15/04/2495
04/01/2491
09/04/2502
05/08/2489
05/04/2482
07/12/2493
04/08/2497

64
60
80
64
73
65
83
69
61
60
62
74
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82
85
63
65
70
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71
81
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61
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74
63
76
83
71
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63
78
142
123
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UY3an
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12/04/2488
03/04/2503
06/11/2496
16/04/2472
18/04/2493
10/07/2505
09/04/2491
28/04/2500
10/05/2498
01/06/2496
19/04/2504
10/04/2493
03/04/2492
02/04/2489
02/04/2484
04/12/2503
11/04/2489
01/01/2482
03/07/2504
23/07/2498
05/10/2486
15/06/2501
18/09/2491
09/08/2501
01/04/2495
18/08/2496
02/04/2497
16/06/2502
08/04/2495
01/04/2487
23/04/2489

77
62
68
93
72
60
74
65
67
69
61
72
73
76
81
61
76
83
61
67
78
64
74
64
70
69
68
63
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78
76
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429
430
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434
435
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438
439
440
441
442
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444
445
446
447
448
449
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451
452
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455
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457
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13
13
13
13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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13
13
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13
13
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18/09/2496
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05/01/2488
16/04/2505
02/07/2505
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04/01/2498
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03/05/2498
01/06/2496
18/12/2500
01/01/2490
07/01/2493
04/01/2487
30/01/2481
01/01/2500
02/03/2493
15/02/2500
02/05/2488
03/07/2481
04/01/2490
10/09/2492
11/04/2479
10/01/2503
10/01/2505
15/07/2492

88
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67
71
86
69
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77
60
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67
66
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64
75
72
78
84
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73
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62
60
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10/10/2499
01/04/2500
05/02/2501
18/01/2486
09/04/2505
07/07/2500
05/12/2503
12/07/2486
04/01/2503
05/12/2505
03/10/2503
07/09/2505
05/08/2477
10/03/2503
10/01/2499
02/09/2486
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490 13 127 uN eau 130 l5a 12/05/2497

491 13 92 N 4 qulann 09/01/2495
492 13 122 e gu W37y 04/04/2492
493 13 58 U WD NIALLAN 14/09/2501
494 13 142 we  lanna Aadlsas 23/11/2505
495 14 7 W Ynguen 05/12/2490
496 14 19 U AL YUHHUA 20/09/2505
497 14 6 wy il RINERN 22/03/2494
498 14 82 uNAN AN damlue 15/10/2502
499 14 17 we Juns WAIYEYIA 06/05/2496
500 14 77 WY U Besuen 27/02/2488
501 14 31 e A ANIUNAY 01/12/2493
502 14 31 wey a3y EIUNAN 06/08/2497
503 14 65 Wy e GEUNITY 10/02/2482
504 14 17 Wy Yrdeu 2ATUNS 07/07/2495
505 14 66 Wy Ay AITTUNIY 19/05/2497
506 14 23 W9 99N wWigAs 13/02/2505
507 14 21 UN N9dR Yool 18/08/2486
508 14 40 U V199 YUHNEALI 09/01/2496
509 14 33 UN 199EY Uz 01/01/2492
510 14 98 UN V0ENs Tansdn 16/09/2504
511 14 37 UM 1199%aN YUNUE ALY 05/01/2485
512 14 101 U UNITI Uuiia 08/09/2505
513 14 1 W ey gl 12/06/2488
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515 14 17 we Yanus aullsa 06/09/2497
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518 14 75 W Yy noulsad 01/04/2491
519 14 38 U Yyad %ug’mﬁ 01/05/2497

520 14 97 Wyl WINYRYAS 06/06/2494
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12
50
15
16
13
30
11

UN

UNE

UY

UN

Uy

Uy

UN

Uy

Uy

Uy

UN

UN

Uy

UNEN

Uy

UN

Uy

Uy

Uy

Uy

Uy

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

Usa
InsTad
Inlsay
19A8
ua
SRARTENT
B
89
RN
@I
SRR
ath
A1INT
auiln
qU3
AUNUNY
AUNUNY

AU

angnag

MiYna

[y

LA I

e 2N

UNIUEAZUS
Unnunen
yayalng
#5191
YNTINY
Unnunen
GGERLD
Twsfn
FITTUNIY
TUINY
qalsas

qalsas

grTsuing
JUATHN
UTUBYNT
YUNIA
BunyIY
BunyIY
Beuuen
YUNILZRE T

2

YUHNEALI

YUHNEAEI
Joansy v

WALk

05/09/2492
10/01/2504
04/04/2493
07/03/2502
06/06/2489
01/05/2499
15/09/2505
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04/06/2502
04/04/2500
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05/03/2480
02/08/2505
18/12/2504
14/03/2502
16/01/2506
11/04/2502
06/01/2492
02/12/2495
01/01/2488
05/01/2487
15/05/2491
14/04/2495
10/03/2487
01/06/2488
17/10/2499
19/12/2499
01/11/2487
18/07/2500
06/06/2491

73
61
72
63
76
66
60
65
69
63
65
62
85
60
60
63
60
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73
69
77
78
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77
65
65
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65
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553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
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572
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574
575
576
577
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581
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15
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02/06/2499
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20/09/2505
05/06/2477
28/07/2502
20/06/2504
10/08/2491
01/01/2491
15/06/2487
09/08/2496
01/11/2496
15/01/2505
18/11/2492
30/12/2497
01/01/2486
01/01/2493
07/06/2480
17/01/2499
01/04/2490
05/03/2504
18/08/2503
29/08/2505
07/06/2500
10/05/2476
13/12/2504
02/03/2495
13/11/2505
07/02/2494
12/08/2499
16/12/2501
10/09/2501

66
67
60
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07/06/2504
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02/09/2505
27/12/2500
10/05/2499
02/03/2501
20/05/2502
01/01/2497
11/02/2499
16/04/2478
01/01/2497
01/08/2499
22/04/2504
01/08/2496
17/09/2505
01/04/2495
01/01/2504
17/08/2481
05/03/2495
08/12/2502
01/04/2491
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65
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64
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60
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60
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628
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10/06/2499
05/05/2501
10/06/2501
11/10/2501
29/12/2503
03/08/2499
20/08/2493
01/01/2495
01/06/2494
10/07/2502
20/11/2502
04/09/2504
01/05/2494
09/11/2498
22/11/2503
01/01/2479
26/05/2501
06/02/2504
01/01/2498
08/12/2502
12/09/2495
05/06/2491
12/05/2495
12/01/2506
23/01/2478
20/08/2500
31/01/2505
06/04/2497
21/04/2503

68
62
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64
64
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61
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72
70
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63
62
61
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86
64
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62
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60
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65
60
68
62
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668
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Uz oz
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Yugln

04/07/2491
09/03/2504
10/09/2493
10/01/2494
15/08/2502
16/12/2490
20/07/2505
06/07/2495
18/08/2485
11/12/2494
19/03/2493
01/08/2480
05/08/2492
01/05/2484
22/04/2496
27/12/2503
08/04/2487
06/03/2505
02/01/2481
06/08/2499
30/01/2504
04/04/2504
11/04/2504
01/05/2499
10/10/2504
14/03/2502
01/12/2498
09/09/2500
06/10/2494
21/07/2502
11/01/2503
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61
72
71
63
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60
70
80
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72
85
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81
69
61
78
60
84
66
61
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66
60
63
66
65
70
63
62
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683
684
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